General information about company

Scrip code 543237

NSE Symbol MAZDOCK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE249701020

Name of the company

Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh‘ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 49 2.51
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 1.78
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 1.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 2.69
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 2.63




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(11D)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(W) (VD)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

342181966

342181966

84.83

342181966

342181966

84.83

®)

Public

676956

61198034

61198034

15.17

61198034

61198034

15.17

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CI)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

676957

403380000

403380000

100

403380000

403380000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhefg eZd or
a % assuming full | Lockedin |P S98%C Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XI11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding L. percentage of A A ..
convertible securities and | . sa sa [ dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities Xi No. Of tal) (XT)= 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | S2PM2 ) (XI)= No. [total | No. | total
(VIDH(X) As a % category | category | category
(a) F(AIBLCD (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares () (ii) (i)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r S 84.83 342181966
Group
(B) Public 15.17 61198034 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDh underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 403380000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)
No. of Iljzi)rtl?z f i(;rgf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pa}ld paid-up | underlying shares_ held | of total no. of shares [ N of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Shareholders (I) shareholders | up equity cquit Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per asa’o
(IIT) shares held s;lare-‘g Refei < Y @V)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
(Iv) P (VD As a % of (A*B+C2) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total Voti
X egy oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(H Indian
Central Government/
(b) 1 342181966 342181966 | 84.83 342181966 342181966 | 84.83
State Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 342181966 342181966 | 84.83 342181966 342181966 | 84.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 342181966 342181966 | 84.83 342181966 342181966 | 84.83
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Mutual Funds 28 5391508 5391508 1.34 5391508 5391508 1.34
© ?&fggate Investment | 376869 376869 | 0.09 376869 376869 | 0.09
(e) Insurance Companies | 17 1065451 1065451 0.26 1065451 1065451 0.26
. NBFCs registered
@) with RBI 8 5008 5008 0 5008 5008 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 64 6838836 6838836 1.7 6838836 6838836 1.7

2

Institutions (Foreign)




(d) Foreign Portfolio 143 6809306 6809306 1.69 6809306 6809306 1.69
Investors Category [
©) Foreign Portfolio 13 2301330 2301330 | 0.57 2301330 2301330 | 0.57
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 156 9110636 9110636 2.26 9110636 9110636 |2.26
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
©) Central / State 2 14 14 0 14 14 0
Government is a
promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3) 2 14 14 0 14 14 0
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share | (5¢ 4 37713517 37713517 |9.35 37713517 37713517 |9.35
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ; , 854535 854535 0.21 854535 854535  |0.21
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) I{;’Eg‘“dem Indians | o744 1559273 1559273 |0.39 1559273 1559273 |0.39
G4) Foreign Nationals 2 586 586 0 586 586 0
Q)] Bodies Corporate 1390 3528236 3528236 0.87 3528236 3528236 | 0.87
(m) Any Other (specify) 7182 1592401 1592401 0.39 1592401 1592401 0.39
Sub-Total (B)(4) 676734 45248548 45248548 | 11.22 45248548 45248548 |[11.22
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)*+(B) 676956 61198034 61198034 | 15.17 61198034 61198034 |15.17
(2)+B)3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 676957 403380000 403380000 | 100 403380000 403380000 [ 100

)




Total (A+B+C)

676957

403380000

403380000

100

403380000

403380000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding , as | Number of
£ No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | [ocked in pledgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
No. O No. of Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shares ' e : shares (XII) | mbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares Outstanding | convertible umbe .
Underlying U . . . equity shares
. nderlying [ convertible securities ( as a A :
Sr. Outstanding o di ” d ‘ ¢ sa held in
Hible utstanding | securities and | percentage o % of . dematerialized

convert Warrants No. Of diluted share No. | total | No As a % of total . Sub- Sub- Sub-

seeurities (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI): (a) Shares (a) Shares held orm (XIV) category | category | category

X) (a) (VIDHX) As a % beld (b) (i) (i) | (i)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(b) 84.83 342181966
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 84.83 342181966
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 84.83 342181966
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 1.34 5391508 0 0 0
(c) 0.09 376869 0 0 0
(e) 0.26 1065451 0 0 0
(1) 0 5008 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.7 6838836 0 0 0




(1

2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 1.69 6809306 0 0 0
(e) 0.57 2301330 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 2.26 9110636 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(©) 0 14 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)

0 14 0 0 0
3)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 9.35 37713517 0 0 0
(h) 0.21 854535 0 0 0
(1) 0.39 1559273 0 0 0
)] 0 586 0 0 0
Q)] 0.87 3528236 0 0 0
(m) 0.39 1592401 0 0 0
(S‘gb‘TOtal (B) 11.22 45248548 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 15.17 61198034 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)H(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 403380000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 403380000

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Textual
Information(1)

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Promoter of our Company is the President of India acting through the Ministry of Defence, GOI.

Textual Information()

The Company is a PSU, disinvestment is as directed by DIPAM, GOL.




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

The President of India

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

342181966

342181966

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

342181966

342181966

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

84.83

84.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

342181966

342181966

Class eg:y

Total

342181966

342181966

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

84.83

84.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

84.83

84.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

342181966

342181966

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Shareholder type Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN is exempt for the President of India




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

LLP

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Qualified Institutional Buyer

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

66

10

6931

174

7182

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

313152

23130

1102625

132804

20690

1592401

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

313152

23130

1102625

132804

20690

1592401

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.01

0.27

0.03

0.01

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

313152

23130

1102625

132804

20690

1592401

Class eg:y




Total

313152

23130

1102625

132804

20690

1592401

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.01

0.27

0.03

0.01

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.01

0.27

0.03

0.01

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

313152

23130

1102625

132804

20690

1592401

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN |

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0







