General information about company	
Scrip code	543237
NSE Symbol	MAZDOCK
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE249Z01020
Name of the company	Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

## $\label{thm:continuous} \textbf{Table VI - Statement showing for eign ownership limits}$

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	49	2.51
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49	1.78
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49	1.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49	2.69
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49	2.63

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity	Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)					1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	342181966			342181966	84.83	342181966		342181966	84.83	
(B)	Public	676956	61198034			61198034	15.17	61198034		61198034	15.17	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	676957	403380000			403380000	100	403380000		403380000	100	

Table I - Summar	v Statement holdin	g of specified securities
Table 1 Summar	y Statement notain	S of specifica securines

Catagory	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conitol) (VI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				84.83					342181966				
(B)	Public				15.17					61198034	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					403380000	0	0	0	

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pro	moter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts			No of Votin	g (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	· · ·		shares held (IV)					Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Prom	oter Group			•		•
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	342181966			342181966	84.83	342181966		342181966	84.83
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	342181966			342181966	84.83	342181966		342181966	84.83
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	342181966			342181966	84.83	342181966		342181966	84.83
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing shareho	lding pattern	of the Publ	ic shareholder	•		•		•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	28	5391508			5391508	1.34	5391508		5391508	1.34
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	11	376869			376869	0.09	376869		376869	0.09
(e)	Insurance Companies	17	1065451			1065451	0.26	1065451		1065451	0.26
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	8	5008			5008	0	5008		5008	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		64	6838836			6838836	1.7	6838836		6838836	1.7
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•		•	•	•	•	•	•		•

(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	143	6809306			6809306	1.69	6809306	6809306	1.69
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	13	2301330			2301330	0.57	2301330	2301330	0.57
Sub-Total (B)(2)		156	9110636			9110636	2.26	9110636	9110636	2.26
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governm	nent(s)	'		•			<u>'</u>	•
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2	14			14	0	14	14	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2	14			14	0	14	14	0
(4)	Non-institutions	•							<u>'</u>	•
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	658400	37713517			37713517	9.35	37713517	37713517	9.35
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	854535			854535	0.21	854535	854535	0.21
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9748	1559273			1559273	0.39	1559273	1559273	0.39
(j)	Foreign Nationals	2	586			586	0	586	586	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	1390	3528236			3528236	0.87	3528236	3528236	0.87
(m)	Any Other (specify)	7182	1592401			1592401	0.39	1592401	1592401	0.39
Sub-Total (B)(4)		676734	45248548			45248548	11.22	45248548	45248548	11.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		676956	61198034			61198034	15.17	61198034	61198034	15.17
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing shareh	olding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- No:	n Public share	holder		•	
Total ( A+B+C2		676957	403380000			403380000	100	403380000	403380000	100

l l				1	1			1
Total (A+B+C)	676957	403380000		403380000	100	403380000	403380000	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding p	eattern of the Promot	er and	Promote	er Gro	oup	•			-	
(1)	Indian												
(b)				84.83					342181966				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				84.83					342181966				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				84.83					342181966				
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public	share	holder		•	•				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)											
(a)				1.34					5391508	0	0	0	
(c)				0.09					376869	0	0	0	
(e)				0.26					1065451	0	0	0	
(i)				0					5008	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)				1.7					6838836	0	0	0	

(1)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)						•			•	•
(d)			1.69					6809306	0	0	0
(e)			0.57					2301330	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)			2.26					9110636	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / S	State Government(s)									
(c)			0					14	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)			0					14	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions									•	
(g)			9.35					37713517	0	0	0
(h)			0.21					854535	0	0	0
(i)			0.39					1559273	0	0	0
(j)			0					586	0	0	0
(1)			0.87					3528236	0	0	0
(m)			0.39					1592401	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)			11.22					45248548	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)			15.17					61198034	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pr	romot	er- Non l	Public	shareholder			•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)			100					403380000			
Total (A+B+C)			100					403380000			
Disclosure of 1	notes on shareholding pa										

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage	Textual	
	Information(1)	

Text Block					
Textual Information()	The Promoter of our Company is the President of India acting through the Ministry of Defence, GOI.				
Textual Information()	The Company is a PSU, disinvestment is as directed by DIPAM, GOI.				

Central Government/ State Government(s)							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The President of India	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	342181966	342181966					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	342181966	342181966					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	84.83	84.83					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	342181966	342181966					
Class eg:y							
Total	342181966	342181966					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	84.83	84.83					
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	84.83	84.83
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	342181966	342181966
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
	I	

Shareholder type | Promoter |

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	PAN is exempt for the President of India				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF	LLP	Others		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Qualified Institutional Buyer	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	66	10	6931	174	1	7182	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	313152	23130	1102625	132804	20690	1592401	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	313152	23130	1102625	132804	20690	1592401	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.01	0.27	0.03	0.01	0.4	
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	313152	23130	1102625	132804	20690	1592401	
Class eg:y							

Total	313152	23130	1102625	132804	20690	1592401
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.01	0.27	0.03	0.01	0.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.01	0.27	0.03	0.01	0.4
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				I	I
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	313152	23130	1102625	132804	20690	1592401
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•		•

providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	